
Boys Freestyle Sprint
1 25 Joseph THUENTE Traverse City
2 22 Ryan MILLER Traverse City
3 19 Joe WOOD CCST
4 17 Rubin HATFIELD Superiorland Ski Club
5 16 Cyrus HAMLIN CCST
6 15 Mike FRALEY CCST
7 14 Timothy ZIEGLER Ishpeming Ski Club
8 13 William HAAPALA Traverse City
9 12 Gavin DYER Petoskey
10 11 Benjamin THELEN Traverse City
11 10 Chase STAHL Superiorland Ski Club
12 9 Edison BYRUM GRNST
13 8 Mathew JANOWSKI Superiorland Ski Club
14 7 Louis HINDMAN Superiorland Ski Club
15 Joshua KERR Traverse City
16 Andrew PILLIFANT Superiorland Ski Club
17 Carter DEAN Traverse City
18 Evan SYSKO Superiorland Ski Club
19 Sam MARKEY Superiorland Ski Club
20 Kai REIMERS Traverse City
21 Noah ROBITSHEK Traverse City
22 6 Mikel CUERDA RJNST
23 Luke VENHUIZEN Traverse City
24 Joseph CARLISLE Superiorland Ski Club
25 5 Grant FREDRICKSON CCST
26 Quentin NIEMI CCST
27 4 Josh FAIRBANKS RJNST
28 Kevin ZHANG Superiorland Ski Club
29 Ryan DONNELL Traverse City
30 Joseph CZERKES Superiorland Ski Club
31 Ethan ROE Traverse City
32 Nicholas THUENTE Traverse City
33 3 Alec PRUSI Ishpeming Ski Club
34 Gabriel HOWARD Traverse City
35 2 Ezekiel MARTIN Petoskey
36 1 Dominic GREENOUGH Petoskey
37 Jared STEVE Ishpeming Ski Club
38 Colin MILLER Traverse City
39 Elijah KLEE Traverse City
40 Greg KOONTZ Petoskey
41 Gary LAWTON Ishpeming Ski Club
42 Jett REIMERS Traverse City
43 Koyer BIRKMEIER Petoskey
44 Peyton OSBORNE Superiorland Ski Club
45 Max FORBRIG Petoskey
46 Gram JOCKS Traverse City
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47 Mathew KUSHMAN Traverse City
48 Skyler BROWNING CCST
49 Jack LINDWALL Petoskey
50 Ryan STAWSKI Traverse City
51 Branden MORLEY RJNST

Girls Freestyle Sprint
1 25 Ericka ASMUS Superiorland Ski Club
2 22 Arielle JEAN Traverse City
3 19 Annie PAULSON Traverse City
4 17 Autumn ELES CCST
5 16 Ingrid SEAGREN CCST
6 15 Sage RESH CHIMNER CCST
7 14 Kora JOHNSON CCST
8 Jaden SERAFIN CCST
9 Robin KISIEL CCST
10 13 Allison CHMIELEWSKI RJNST
11 12 Leandra BRUGGINK Superiorland Ski Club
12 11 Althea BRUGGINK Superiorland Ski Club
13 10 Tess CROWLEY Traverse City
14 9 Gwendolyn URBAIN Traverse City
15 Clara BENNET Traverse City
16 Sophia RHEIN Traverse City
17 8 Talon PRUSI Ishpeming Ski Club
18 7 Elodie MALHERBE Superiorland Ski Club
19 6 Jordann STEPHENSON Ishpeming Ski Club
20 5 Josie FAIRBANKS RJNST
21 Josie DANIELKIEWICZ Superiorland Ski Club
22 4 Greta RICKAUER Ishpeming Ski Club
23 Sage BROWN Traverse City
24 Audrey BRAUND Traverse City
25 Paige LAMOTT Traverse City
26 Addyson GOODNEY Superiorland Ski Club
27 Kaija HORNBURG Traverse City
28 3 Grace RICKAUER Ishpeming Ski Club
29 2 Lilah LANINGA Petoskey
30 1 Suzy CARPENTER Petoskey
31 Abigail PAUL Traverse City
32 Megan SPEERS Traverse City
33 Natalie CROWLEY Traverse City
34 Samantha MALDONADO Traverse City
35 Wave SPENCE Traverse City
36 Anna "mazie" GUNN Traverse City
37 Stella LAWRENCE Traverse City
38 Alexa NGUYEN Traverse City

Boys Classic 5K
1 25 Joe WOOD CCST
2 22 Joseph THUENTE Traverse City

Michigan HS Nordic Ski Championships 2020 - Team Points
Gender Results
Place Points Name Club

2



3 19 Mike FRALEY CCST
4 17 William HAAPALA Traverse City
5 16 Rubin HATFIELD Superiorland Ski Club
6 15 Cyrus HAMLIN CCST
7 14 Timothy ZIEGLER Ishpeming Ski Club
8 13 Ryan MILLER Traverse City
9 12 Gavin DYER Petoskey
10 11 Chase STAHL Superiorland Ski Club
11 10 Louis HINDMAN Superiorland Ski Club
12 9 Carter DEAN Traverse City
13 Joshua KERR Traverse City
14 8 Quentin NIEMI CCST
15 Grant FREDRICKSON CCST
16 Noah ROBITSHEK Traverse City
17 7 Mathew JANOWSKI Superiorland Ski Club
18 Evan SYSKO Superiorland Ski Club
19 Luke VENHUIZEN Traverse City
20 Benjamin THELEN Traverse City
21 Joseph CARLISLE Superiorland Ski Club
22 Sam MARKEY Superiorland Ski Club
23 Nicholas THUENTE Traverse City
24 Andrew PILLIFANT Superiorland Ski Club
25 6 Josh FAIRBANKS RJNST
26 5 Mikel CUERDA RJNST
27 Ryan DONNELL Traverse City
28 Kai REIMERS Traverse City
29 Kevin ZHANG Superiorland Ski Club
30 4 Edison BYRUM GRNST
31 Gabriel HOWARD Traverse City
32 Ethan ROE Traverse City
33 Mathew KUSHMAN Traverse City
34 Elijah KLEE Traverse City
35 Jett REIMERS Traverse City
36 3 Dominic GREENOUGH Petoskey
37 2 Alec PRUSI Ishpeming Ski Club
38 Gram JOCKS Traverse City
39 Joseph CZERKES Superiorland Ski Club
40 Colin MILLER Traverse City
41 Peyton OSBORNE Superiorland Ski Club
42 Drew CUMMINS Traverse City
43 1 Gary LAWTON Ishpeming Ski Club
44 Greg KOONTZ Petoskey
45 Koyer BIRKMEIER Petoskey
46 Ezekiel MARTIN Petoskey
47 Jared STEVE Ishpeming Ski Club
48 Ryan STAWSKI Traverse City
49 Max FORBRIG Petoskey
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Girls Classic 5K
1 25 Arielle JEAN Traverse City
2 22 Autumn ELES CCST
3 19 Annie PAULSON Traverse City
4 17 Ingrid SEAGREN CCST
5 16 Ericka ASMUS Superiorland Ski Club
6 15 Kora JOHNSON CCST
7 14 Sage RESH CHIMNER CCST
8 13 Leandra BRUGGINK Superiorland Ski Club
9 12 Gwendolyn URBAIN Traverse City
10 11 Allison CHMIELEWSKI RJNST
11 10 Talon PRUSI Ishpeming Ski Club
12 Jaden SERAFIN CCST
13 9 Tess CROWLEY Traverse City
14 Sophia RHEIN Traverse City
15 Clara BENNET Traverse City
16 8 Elodie MALHERBE Superiorland Ski Club
17 7 Althea BRUGGINK Superiorland Ski Club
18 Robin KISIEL CCST
19 6 Greta RICKAUER Ishpeming Ski Club
20 5 Grace RICKAUER Ishpeming Ski Club
21 Samantha MALDONADO Traverse City
22 Audrey BRAUND Traverse City
23 Josie DANIELKIEWICZ Superiorland Ski Club
24 4 Jordann STEPHENSON Ishpeming Ski Club
25 Addyson GOODNEY Superiorland Ski Club
26 3 Josie FAIRBANKS RJNST
27 Abigail PAUL Traverse City
28 Paige LAMOTT Traverse City
29 Natalie CROWLEY Traverse City
30 Megan SPEERS Traverse City
31 2 Lilah LANINGA Petoskey
32 1 Suzy CARPENTER Petoskey
33 Kaija HORNBURG Traverse City
34 Wave SPENCE Traverse City
35 Sage BROWN Traverse City
36 Anna "mazie" GUNN Traverse City

Boys Freestyle 5K
1 25 Joe WOOD CCST
2 22 Joseph THUENTE Traverse City
3 19 Cyrus HAMLIN CCST
4 17 Ryan MILLER Traverse City
5 16 Timothy ZIEGLER Ishpeming Ski Club
6 15 Mike FRALEY CCST
7 14 William HAAPALA Traverse City
8 13 Rubin HATFIELD Superiorland Ski Club
9 12 Louis HINDMAN Superiorland Ski Club
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10 11 Gavin DYER Petoskey
11 10 Joshua KERR Traverse City
12 Carter DEAN Traverse City
13 9 Chase STAHL Superiorland Ski Club
14 Benjamin THELEN Traverse City
15 Noah ROBITSHEK Traverse City
16 8 Mathew JANOWSKI Superiorland Ski Club
17 Kai REIMERS Traverse City
18 Luke VENHUIZEN Traverse City
19 7 Edison BYRUM GRNST
20 Andrew PILLIFANT Superiorland Ski Club
21 6 Josh FAIRBANKS RJNST
22 Sam MARKEY Superiorland Ski Club
23 5 Quentin NIEMI CCST
24 Evan SYSKO Superiorland Ski Club
25 Ryan DONNELL Traverse City
26 4 Alec PRUSI Ishpeming Ski Club
27 3 Ezekiel MARTIN Petoskey
28 Elijah KLEE Traverse City
29 Nicholas THUENTE Traverse City
30 Mathew KUSHMAN Traverse City
31 2 Mikel CUERDA RJNST
32 1 Dominic GREENOUGH Petoskey
33 Kevin ZHANG Superiorland Ski Club
34 Joseph CARLISLE Superiorland Ski Club
35 Joseph CZERKES Superiorland Ski Club
36 Jett REIMERS Traverse City
37 Gabriel HOWARD Traverse City
38 Ethan ROE Traverse City
39 Colin MILLER Traverse City
40 Greg KOONTZ Petoskey
41 Peyton OSBORNE Superiorland Ski Club
42 Skyler BROWNING CCST
43 Gary LAWTON Ishpeming Ski Club
44 Koyer BIRKMEIER Petoskey
45 Drew CUMMINS Traverse City
46 Jared STEVE Ishpeming Ski Club
47 Branden MORLEY RJNST
48 Gram JOCKS Traverse City
49 Max FORBRIG Petoskey
50 Ryan STAWSKI Traverse City

Girls Freestyle 5K
-1 Wave SPENCE Traverse City
-1 Robin KISIEL CCST
1 25 Arielle JEAN Traverse City
2 22 Ericka ASMUS Superiorland Ski Club
3 19 Autumn ELES CCST
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4 17 Annie PAULSON Traverse City
5 16 Ingrid SEAGREN CCST
6 15 Sage RESH CHIMNER CCST
7 14 Kora JOHNSON CCST
8 13 Gwendolyn URBAIN Traverse City
9 12 Talon PRUSI Ishpeming Ski Club
10 11 Althea BRUGGINK Superiorland Ski Club
11 10 Allison CHMIELEWSKI RJNST
12 Jaden SERAFIN CCST
13 9 Leandra BRUGGINK Superiorland Ski Club
14 8 Elodie MALHERBE Superiorland Ski Club
15 7 Greta RICKAUER Ishpeming Ski Club
16 6 Grace RICKAUER Ishpeming Ski Club
17 5 Tess CROWLEY Traverse City
18 Clara BENNET Traverse City
19 4 Josie FAIRBANKS RJNST
20 Josie DANIELKIEWICZ Superiorland Ski Club
21 Paige LAMOTT Traverse City
22 3 Lilah LANINGA Petoskey
23 Sophia RHEIN Traverse City
24 Samantha MALDONADO Traverse City
25 2 Suzy CARPENTER Petoskey
26 Audrey BRAUND Traverse City
27 1 Jordann STEPHENSON Ishpeming Ski Club
28 Addyson GOODNEY Superiorland Ski Club
29 Abigail PAUL Traverse City
30 Kaija HORNBURG Traverse City
31 Sage BROWN Traverse City
32 Natalie CROWLEY Traverse City
33 Megan SPEERS Traverse City
34 Anna "mazie" GUNN Traverse City

Number of records: 260
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